
-

CROWNS & BRIDGES

Effective January 1 , 2026st

DORVAL, QC
2900 ANDRÉ AVENUE
SUITE 102, H9P 2P2

BOISBRIAND, QC
2000 COURS LE CORBUSIER 
SUITE 207, J7G 3E8

FZC Eco  
Posterior only, monoblock, no stain

Maryland Bridge  
2 retainers & 1 pontic

Alloy not included.

Stone Models and mounting included for products above.

PMMA Crown  
Prepped tooth

PFM

Post & Core

Full Metal Crown

Laser Solder

Custom Shade Selection

With Photo

Re-etch Maryland Bridge

Shade Correction

Butt Joint

Pink Porcelain Gingiva (ea.)

Essix Retainer

EMAX Mono

EMAX PORCELAIN  

EMAX VENEER  

Temporary PMMA Crown

FZC+
Multilayered + Stain & Glaze

3D Printed Models
Half/Full

EMAX Mono Anterior

FZCA
Anterior 4-4

Maryland Bridge
2 retainers & 1 pontic

PFZ

Zirconia Other

Metal

Ceramic

Days in lab Days in labDescription DescriptionPrice Price

$219

$609

$168

$392

$360

$436

$134

$394

$84

5

10

5

3

10

10

7

12

12

10

1-3 units: 

1-3 units: 

1-3 units: 

4+ units: 

4+ units: 

4+ units: 

$302

$41/55

$255

$88

$89

$76

$89

$62

$83

$110$382

$328

$699

$407

7

3

10

1

-

1

2

2

310

7

10

10

PRICE LIST & TIME REQUIREMENTS



IMPLANTS

GUARDS

DENTURES

PFZ

3D Printed HARD or FLEX

Night Guard

Custom Tray

Chrome-Cobalt Partial 

framework

Implant components not included.

Bundle prices available for Atlantis and Straumann Abutments, please contact us for more information.

We are familiar with all implant systems. If you require assistance on planning a full implant restoration or choosing the right abutment,

please contact us and send us your study models so we can estimate the cost and delays. 

Denture Teeth not included.

Models and mounting included for Dentures.

If you require assistance in planning a particular attachment or implant, please contact us.

Duplicate models will be charged if necessary.

Remake policy: With the exception of a previous agreement, there will be a charge of 50%.

All shipping costs are included

Prices may change without notice

Temporary Crown

Dual Layer Mouth Guard
Ex. Custom Logo

Reline

Surgical Guide/ Radiologic Stent

Denture Repair

Model with Soft Tissue

Duplicate Model

3D Partial

3D Immediate Denture
Teeth included

3D Denture Confection/Premium
Teeth included

3D Denture Conception
And try-in

Essix Partial
+ 40$ per additional tooth

FZC

SPORT Mouth Guard

Base Plate & Bite Block

Wrought Wire & Adams Clasp

PFM

Denture Set-up
8 teeth or less

Processing and finishing
Acrylic

Denture Set-up
9 teeth or more

Rebase
Jump

Days in lab

Days in lab

Days in lab

Days in lab

Days in lab

Days in lab

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

$452

$235

$64

$309

$176

$239

$193

$176/195

$118

$193

$84

$32

$245

$508

$305/365

$159

5

5

1If received before noon

$380

$112

$73

$45

$484

$90

$193

$116

$250

5

1

3

2

1

5

6

5

5

2

10

2

1

5

3

5

2

7

3

10

12

1-2 units: 

3+ units: 


