



## PRICE LIST & TIME REQUIREMENTS

Effective January 1<sup>st</sup>, 2026

### CROWNS & BRIDGES

Description	Days in lab	Price	Description	Days in lab	Price
<b><u>Zirconia</u></b>			<b><u>Other</u></b>		
FZC Eco Posterior only, monoblock, no stain	5	\$219	Post & Core	5	\$168
FZC+ Multilayered + Stain & Glaze	7	\$302	PMMA Crown Prepped tooth	1-3 units: 3 4+ units: 7	\$134
FZCA Anterior 4-4	7	\$328	Temporary PMMA Crown		\$84
PFZ	10	\$407	Laser Solder	1	\$88
Maryland Bridge 2 retainers & 1 pontic	10	\$699	Re-etch Maryland Bridge	1	\$76
<b><u>Ceramic</u></b>			Butt Joint	-	\$62
EMAX PORCELAIN	1-3 units: 10 4+ units: 12	\$436	Custom Shade Selection With Photo	-	\$89
EMAX VENEER		\$394	Shade Correction	2	\$89
EMAX Mono	10	\$360	Pink Porcelain Gingiva (ea.)	2	\$83
EMAX Mono Anterior	10	\$382	Essix Retainer	3	\$110
<b><u>Metal</u></b>			3D Printed Models Half/Full	3	\$41/55
PFM	1-3 units: 10 4+ units: 12	\$392			
Full Metal Crown	10	\$255			
Maryland Bridge 2 retainers & 1 pontic	10	\$609			

- Alloy not included.
- Stone Models and mounting included for products above.

## IMPLANTS

Description	Days in lab	Price	Description	Days in lab	Price
PFZ	1-2 units: 10 3+ units: 12	\$452	Temporary Crown	5	\$176
FZC		\$380	Surgical Guide/ Radiologic Stent	5	\$176/195
PFM		\$484	Model with Soft Tissue	2	\$84

- Implant components not included.
- Bundle prices available for Atlantis and Straumann Abutments, please contact us for more information.
- We are familiar with all implant systems. If you require assistance on planning a full implant restoration or choosing the right abutment, please contact us and send us your study models so we can estimate the cost and delays.

## DENTURES

Description	Days in lab	Price	Description	Days in lab	Price
Custom Tray	2	\$64	Reline <small>If received before noon</small>	1	\$193
Base Plate & Bite Block	2	\$73	Denture Repair	1	\$118
Denture Set-up 8 teeth or less	5	\$90	Duplicate Model	1	\$32
Denture Set-up 9 teeth or more	5	\$116	Essix Partial + 40\$ per additional tooth	3	\$193
Chrome-Cobalt Partial framework	10	\$309	3D Partial	5	\$245
Wrought Wire & Adams Clasp	1	\$45	3D Immediate Denture Teeth included	6	\$508
Processing and finishing Acrylic	3	\$193	3D Denture Conception And try-in	5	\$159
Rebase Jump	2	\$250	3D Denture Confection/Premium Teeth included	5	\$305/365

- Denture Teeth not included.
- Models and mounting included for Dentures.
- If you require assistance in planning a particular attachment or implant, please contact us.
- Duplicate models will be charged if necessary.

## GUARDS

Description	Days in lab	Price	Description	Days in lab	Price
3D Printed HARD or FLEX Night Guard	7	\$235	Dual Layer Mouth Guard Ex. Custom Logo	5	\$239
SPORT Mouth Guard	3	\$112			

- Remake policy: With the exception of a previous agreement, there will be a charge of 50%.
- All shipping costs are included
- Prices may change without notice